
Study Center TRiO Student Support Services

Tutoring Schedule Fall 2017 

(Subject to change; look for updates)

Name Subjects Email Schedule

Bert Ward all math courses bward@wccc.me.edu Mon & Wed 8:30-12:30

Dora Adams Biology, English, Medical Terminology dadams@wccc.me.edu By Appointment

Linda Shattuck Math: 091, 092, Business Math/ Speech lindahshattuck@wccc.me.edu Mon, Tues & Thurs. 11-4. Weds. 10-12

Word & Excel/ APA & MLA formatting

Pam Feeney English, Humanities, Social Sciences pfeeney@wccc.me.edu By Appointment

Sarah Cooke Accounting, Math sarahecook@wccc.me.edu Tues. 10:30-12 & Thurs. 9:30-11

Sarah Merill Math sarahnmerrill@wccc.me.edu Tues & Thurs. 6 - 8 (In the lounge)

Tammy Cox All subjects tammycox@wccc.me.edu Tues & Thurs. 11-2

Tatiana Osmond All Subjects tosmond@wccc.me.edu By Appointment

Tiffany Peterson English, Social Sciences tpeterson@wccc.me.edu By Appointment
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